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5
16:00

3785 m
51.153 

Cross

Howden Noel Novices' Chase
Rennpreis: 51.153  (29.614 11.112 5.564 2.772 1.394 697)

PLCPT QUAPT

1
3785

ML: 2,75

73.00

Steel Ally
7j. b W (Doctor Dino - Poprock Du Berlais)

Trainer: S Thomas
Besitzer: Walters Plant Hire Ltd

Dylan Johnston

10.11 Carlisle 1 69.9 3207 26.389 1,7 Dylan Johnston Unexpected Party, Path D'oroux
04.04 Aintree U 75.7 4023 42.202 13,0 Dylan Johnston Wellington Arch, Kopeck De Mee, Favour A
23.02 Fontwell 2 71.7 3849 45.560 6,5 Dylan Johnston Nemean Lion, Salver
21.12 Ascot U 76.2 3157 71.188 10,0 Dylan Johnston Fiercely Proud, Kabral Du Mathan, Be Awar
23.11 Haydock 1 76.2 3796 26.015 7,0 Dylan Johnston Beat The Bat, Knight Of Allen

2
ML: 4,0

71.70

Jax Junior
6j. b W (Jack Hobbs - Double Storm)

Trainer: L Wadham
Besitzer: Cheryl Burton

Tom Cannon

24.11 Kempton 1 71.7 3621 9.803 3,7 Tom Cannon Jeriko Du Reponet, Miami Magic
31.10 Uttoxeter 2 72.1 3213 6.337 4,5 Tom Cannon Lump Sum, Vanderpoel
16.04 Cheltenham 1 74.4 4075 10.892 3,0 Tom Cannon Dr Eggman, Laganhill
14.03 Cheltenham U 73.0 4822 84.405 23,0 Tom Cannon Jasmin De Vaux, The Big Westerner, Derry
06.02 Huntingdon 3 72.1 3948 22.780 2,5 Tom Cannon Califet En Vol, No Questions Asked

3
ML: 2,63

71.70

No Questions Asked
7j. ch W (Ask - Fancy Fashion)

Trainer: B Pauling
Besitzer: Newton Ldp Ltd

Ben Jones

28.11 Newbury 2 71.7 3993 42.712 6,0 Ben Jones Wendigo, Regent's Stroll
01.11 Ascot 1 74.4 3787 10.562 3,2 Ben Jones Viroflay, Lylian
14.03 Cheltenham 22 72.1 4075 39.022 29,0 Callum Pritchard Wodhooh, Act Of Authority, Raglan Road
19.02 Ludlow 1 76.2 3172 4.357 1,2 Ben Jones John Barbour, Tracking Treasure
06.02 Huntingdon 2 72.1 3948 22.780 12,0 Ben Jones Califet En Vol, Jax Junior

4
ML: 21,0

71.70

Personal Ambition
6j. br W (Sandmason - Saoirse's Sister)

Trainer: B Pauling
Besitzer: L Maclennan

R P McLernon

29.11 Newbury U 70.8 4131 21.784 7,0 Ben Jones French Ship, Guard Duty, Lud'or
02.11 Carlisle 4 73.9 4022 18.210 5,0 Ben Jones Hartington, Florida Dreams, Siog Geal
13.03 Cheltenham U 67.1 4140 84.405 10,0 Ben Jones Jagwar, Thecompanysergeant, Masaccio
17.01 Windsor 3 70.8 3249 42.712 6,0 Ben Jones Gidleigh Park, Caldwell Potter
20.12 Ascot 2 71.7 3781 29.614 3,2 Ben Jones Mark Of Gold, Johnnywho

5
ML: 15,0

71.70

Push The Button
6j. gr W (Kingston Hill - Tara Rose)

Trainer: M Walford
Besitzer: The 8 Amigos, Readers & Wi

Jamie Hamilton

15.11 Wetherby 2 74.4 3050 6.337 5,0 Jamie Hamilton Meetmebythesea, Pleasington
16.10 Carlisle 1 72.1 3207 9.717 5,5 Jamie Hamilton Ruby Island, Tellherthename
26.04 Sandown 8 74.8 3980 18.210 19,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Jump Allen, Mostly Sunny, King Alexander
05.04 Aintree 6 73.5 4964 42.202 17,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Deep Cave, Timmy Tuesday, Double Power
14.03 Cheltenham 6 70.8 4075 39.022 81,0 Finn Lambert Wodhooh, Act Of Authority, Raglan Road

Ergebnis: Quoten:


